Product specification

Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

acket, blue
100% poliester

Unisex

1.18 kg

1.316 kg

0

10/1

0.42 mx0.485 mx0.58 m
13.16 kg
8605040012758
620190000000

171



